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18/02/2024-11:39 AM
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First pass :

2x not credit

Fall
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Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit
out of time

100

100

150

150

130

130

100

100

200

1160

2600




